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7k naisten kilpailut
Kaarina Hauninen Lieto Suopelto Nunna Parikilpailu

Lieto
Parikisat
Kaarina

Paimio Masku Ilmarinen Märynummen
parikisat

Pikkujoulukisat
Suopellossa

Sum

1 Aino Paju 67 67

2 Alice Juuti 76 76

3 Anne Virmajoki 61 61

4 Anni Mäkelä 55 60 115

5 Ella Talso 69 69 138

6 Essi Salminen 43 43

7 Heidi Bergroth 47 66 66 58 70 58 56 58 479

8 Jaana Jaatinen 74 67 64 69 78 58 410

9 Jenna Tuominen 47 71 68 62 62 66 87 55 64 582

10 Jenni Nikkanen 48 65 62 56 59 62 69 58 55 534

11 Joanna Tuominen 69 65 62 71 57 56 380

12 Katariina Astala 72 87 81 85 325

13 Maarit Peltomäki 43 43

14 Maija Leino 57 57

15 Maiju Mäkiö 70 73 62 72 63 62 402

16 Marke Hovi 65 72 59 63 259

17 Nina Laine 58 74 65 73 270

18 Noora Mäntylä 111 71 DNF

19 Pia Rissanen 47 75 59 72 58 311

20 Riikka L Juva 66 76 61 67 270

21 Rina Peltonen 75 75

22 Silja Nurmineva 90 90

23 Sini Peltomaa 64 60 124

24 Sissi Bister 86 86

25 Soila Merijärvi 89 74 92 255

26 Teija Soukkila 56 72 71 64 74 337

27 Thua Aalto 81 81

 Naiset/tytöt             

1 Jenni Nikkanen 48 65 62 56 59 62 69 58 55 534

2 Jenna Tuominen 47 71 68 62 62 66 87 55 64 582

3 Heidi Bergroth 47 66 66 58 70 58 56 58 479

4 Joanna Tuominen 69 65 62 71 57 56 380

5 Maiju Mäkiö 70 73 62 72 63 62 402

6 Jaana Jaatinen 74 67 64 69 78 58 410

7 Pia Rissanen 47 75 59 72 58 311

8 Riikka L Juva 66 76 61 67 270

9 Katariina Astala 72 87 81 85 325

10 Nelli Aaltonen 97 58 73 228

11 Soila Merijärvi 89 74 92 255

12 Joanna Tuominen, Jenna Tuominen 50 63 113

13 Jenni Nikkanen, Heidi Bergroth 55 63 118

14 Anni Mäkelä 55 60 115

15 Teija Soukkila, Nina Laine 60 92 152

16 Laura Lamerto 71 63 134

17 Irina Katajisto-Korhonen, Anne Matilainen 51 51

18 Pia Rissanen, Riikka Juva 61 61

19 Jaana Jaatinen, Saara Pohjalainen 54 54

20 Anne Matilainen, Irina Katajisto-Korhonen 82 82

21 Nelli Aaltonen, Laura Lamerto 64 64

22 Maiju Mäkiö, Matilda Iivonen 66 66

23 Jenna Tuominen, Joanna Tuominen 89 89

24 Aino Forss, Essi Ilmanen 68 68

25 Jenni Nikkanen, Anne Virmajoki 92 92
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Lieto

Parikisat
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Suopellossa
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26 Soila Merijärvi, Katariina Astala 69 69

27 Linda Salmela 70 70

28 Maarit Peltomäki, Marke Hovi 93 93

29 Heidi Bergroth, Riikka Juva 95 95

30 Maiju Mäkiö, Annika Kaskimies 97 97

31 Thua Aalto, Jenna Porvari 99 99

32 Aino Forss, Siiri Forss 111 111

33 Jenna Tuomi, Tiina Jokinen 151 151
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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